Multiple-Frame Line Up with Centrix™ System
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Centrix™ System
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System

▪ Full protection with long doors/walls available
▪ Assembled or non-assembled (flat-pack) versions available
Ordering Information
1
22 = 2,200 mm
7F = 7 ft
Select frame height.
2
09 = 900 mm
12 = 1,200 mm
Select width.
3
N = No side walls, no rear wall
S = With side walls only
P = With side walls and rear wall
R = Rear wall only
Select walls.
4
N = No doors
G = �Doors with plexiglass window, with lock
M = Doors, full metal, with lock
F = �Doors with plexiglass window with special locks
K = Doors, full metal with special locks
Select doors.
5
L = Cable entry on the left
R = Cable entry on the right
B = Cable entry on both left and right sides
Select cable entry side.
6
CTX - CAB - F
7
B = Bottom channel pre-installed
N = No bottom channel (closed bottom area)
Select bottom channel option.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A = Assembled cabinet
N = Non-assembled cabinet (flat pack)
Select cabinet pre-installation.
Centrix™ Single Cabinets
Side-by-Side Dual Cabinet
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 6 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
The Centrix dual cabinet (back-to-back or side-to-side) provides space for up to 240 Centrix cassettes, with a maximum capacity of 8,640 LC or 5,760
SC single-fibre ports. Patch cord management enables in-cabinet cross-connects with a single patch cord length of 4 m. Feeder cables can enter the
cabinet from the top and bottom. The bottom channel function allows for easy routing of patch cords accross cabinets in a row. The cabinet comes
assembled for fast deployment.
Available Options:
▪ Side-by-side
▪ Back-to-back
Centrix™ Dual Cabinets
Back-to-Back Dual Cabinet
Without Protection
Back-to-Back Dual Cabinet With
Protection and Bottom Channel
Side-by-Side Dual Cabinet
Without Protection
Side-by-Side Dual Cabinet With
Protection and Bottom Channel
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 7 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Features and Benefits
▪ Back-to-back and side-to-side configurations available
▪ 80 rack units
▪ �Supports 8,640 LC or 5,760 SC ports per cabinet within a 0.54 m2 footprint
▪ Integrated patch cord management

▪ Full protection with long doors/walls available
▪ Assembled or non-assembled (flat-pack) versions available
Ordering Information
1
22 = 2,200 mm
7F = 7 ft
Select frame height.
2
09 = 900 mm
18 = 1,800 mm
Select width.
3
N = No side walls, no rear wall
S = With side walls only
P = With side walls and rear wall
R = Rear wall only
Select walls.
4
N = No doors
G = �Doors with plexiglass window, with lock
M = Doors, full metal, with lock
F = �Doors with plexiglass window with special locks
K = Doors, full metal with special locks
Select doors.
5
B = Cable entry on both left and ride sides
Cable entry side.
6
CTX - CAB2F
7
B = Bottom channel pre-installed
N = No bottom channel (closed bottom area)
Select bottom channel option.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A = Assembled cabinet
N = Non-assembled cabinet (flat pack)
Select cabinet pre-installation.
Centrix™ Dual Cabinets
Quad Cabinet
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 8 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
The Centrix quad cabinet provides space for up to 480 Centrix cassettes, with a maximum capacity of 17,280 LC or 11,520 SC single-fibre ports.
Patch cord management enables in-cabinet cross-connects with a single patch cord length of 4 m. Feeder cables can enter the cabinet from the top
and bottom. The bottom channel function allows for easy routing of patch cords across cabinets in a row. The cabinet comes assembled on two pallets
for fast deployment.
Centrix™ Quad Cabinets
Quad Cabinet Without Protection
Quad Cabinet With Protection and Bottom Channel
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 9 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Features and Benefits
▪ Quad configuration
▪ 160 rack units
▪ �Supports 17,280 LC or 11,520 SC ports per cabinet within a
1.08 m² footprint
▪ Integrated patch cord management
▪ Single 4 m patch cord for in-frame cross-connect
▪ Quick installation feature for Centrix™ housings
▪ Cable entry on left, right, or both sides
▪ Cable strain-relief plates included
▪ Numbered cable routing hubs included
▪ Open-cabinet version available
▪ Version with bottom channel available
▪ Full protection with long doors/walls available
▪ Assembled or non-assembled (flat-pack) version available
Ordering Information
1
22 = 2,200 mm
7F = 7 ft
Select frame height.
2
18 = 1,800 mm
Select width.
3
N = No side walls, no rear wall
S = With side walls only
P = With side walls and rear wall
R = Rear wall only
Select walls.
4
N = No doors
G = �Doors with plexiglass window, with lock
M = Doors, full metal, with lock
F = �Doors with plexiglass window with special locks
K = Doors, full metal with special locks
Select doors.
5
B = Cable entry on both left and right sides
Select cable entry side.
6
CTX - CAB4F
7
B = Bottom channel pre-installed
N = No bottom channel (closed bottom area)
Select bottom channel option.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A = Assembled cabinet
N = Non-assembled cabinet (flat pack)
Select cabinet pre-installation.
Centrix™ Quad Cabinets
Doors for Cabinet With
Bottom Channel
Doors for Cabinet Without
Bottom Channel
Doors for Cabinet Without
Bottom Channel
Doors for Dual Side-by-Side
Cabinet Without Bottom Channel
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 10 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Centrix™ Cabinet Accessories
The Centrix cabinet door kits offer the best protection against unauthorised
access to the patch areas of the cabinets. With hang and swing doors, there
are different access options available to suit the environment. Long and
short doors have a bottom channel function for easy routing of patch cords
across cabinets in a row.
Available Options:
▪ 900 mm single cabinets
▪ 1,200 mm equipment interconnect cabinets
▪ 1,800 mm dual and quad cabinets
Ordering Information
1
22 = 2,200 mm
Select frame height.
2
09 = 900 mm
12 = 1,200 mm
18 = 1,800 mm
Select width.
3
H = Hanging door
S = Swing door with look
Select door type.
4
M = Metal door
G = Plexiglass door with look
Select door material.
5
B = Short door*
N = Long door
Select door length.
CAB - DR
1 2 3 4 5
*Short door enables bottom channel access
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 11 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery
CABFKT2209PGB Door, Side, and Rear Wall Kit for 2,200 mm cabinet, short  1/1
CABFKT2209PGN Door, Side, and Rear Wall Kit for 2,200 mm cabinet, long 1/1
Centrix™ Cabinet Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery
CAB-WL2203SB Side Wall Kit for 2,200 mm cabinet, short 1/1
CAB-WL2203SN Side Wall Kit for 2,200 mm cabinet, long 1/1
CAB-WL2209RN Rear Wall Kit for cabinet 2,200 x 900 mm  1/1
CAB-WL2212RN Rear Wall Kit for cabinet 2,200 x 1200 mm   1/1
CAB2DR2218HMN Hanging Door Set 2,200 mm, 3 x 600 mm, full length 1/1
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 12 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery
CAB-BG-19D Adjustable Top Bridge for connecting of cabinet rows 128-190 cm 1/1
OLM-CAB-F2206NNNAB
Overlength Management Frame, 2,200 x 600 x 300 mm
(H x W x D), no walls, no doors, bottom channel, top bridge
interface, assembled
1/1
Centrix™ Cabinet Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery
CAB-FC Screw Set for back-to-back or side-by-side cabinet connection 1/1
CAB-MTWL Cabinet Wall-Mounting Kit 1/1
CAB-MTRF-00 Raised Floor-Mounting Kit – tile 1/1
CAB-MTRF-05  Raised Floor-Mounting Kit – 0.5 m 1/1
CAB-MTRF-12 Raised Floor-Mounting Kit – 1.2 m 1/1
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 13 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery
CAB-SR-CBL Strain-Relief Bracket for loose tube cable 1/1
CAB-SR-SPP Strain-Relief Bracket for up to 12 mini ducts 1/1
CAB-SR-TRK  One Strain-Relief Bracket for trunk cable 1/1
CTX-SERVICE-BKT Centrix Service Bracket 1/1
CAB-WS Cabinet Workshelf 1/1
CAB-TT-TOOL   Zipper Tool (cutting transition tubes and feeding in the fibre) 1/1
CAB-TT-050M Set with 50 m of transition tubes  1/1
CAB-TC  Tube Connectors (24 x 1-1, 2-1, 3-1) 1/1
Centrix™ Cabinet Accessories
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN

▪ �Corning® SMF-28® Ultra fibre – low loss, bend insensitive, G.652.D compliant
▪ Quick-mount feature on the housing
Ordering Information
1
3 = 1U, 3 cassettes positions
6 = 2U, 6 cassettes positions
C = 4U, 12 cassettes positions
Select cassettes housing.
2
12 = 12 fibre
24 = 24 fibre
36 = 36 fibre, only LC
Select fibre count per cassette.
3
6
T = Telcordia
V = VDE
Select fibre colour code of the cable.
7
Up to 432 F:
L2 = Breakout cable
S2 = Loose tube indoor
Up to 288 F:
M2 = MiniXtend®
Select cable type (Base 12)*
8
CXF
9
05-95 = 5-95 m
(Up to 100 m in 5 m increments)
A0-A9 = 100-190 m
Z0-Z5 = 200-250 m
(Stubbed cables beyond 100 m are available
in 10 m increments.)
Maximum length of 250 m
Select stubbed cable length.
1 2 4 6
L = Left
R = Right
B = Back (only for 19-in cabinets)
Select cable entry direction, viewed
from the front.
Centrix™ Stubbed Housings
Stubbed housings enable fast network deployments.
Stubbed housings are configurable for stub lengths up to 100 m in 5 m
steps, and up to 250 m in 10 m steps. The cable entry side to the housing
will be matched with the orientation of the cabinet.
3 5 7
3C = SC UPC
6C = SC APC
A9 = LC UPC
B3 = LC APC
Select adapter type.
4
58 = SC UPC
44 = SC APC
02 = LC UPC
22 = LC APC
NN = None
Select connector type, far end.
5
K = 60 cm
(Other lengths available on request.)
Select leg length.
* See cable type sheet for details.
8 9
Stubbed Cassettes
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 18 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Features and Benefits
▪ One end connectorised, housed, and tested
▪ HD cable, indoor and outdoor
▪ Corning® SMF-28® fibre – low loss, bend insensitive, G.652.D compliant
▪ Quick-mount feature on the housing
Stubbed Cassette Ordering Information
1
12 = 12 fibres
24 = 24 fibres
36 = 36 fibres, only LC
Select fibre count per cassette.
2
5
T = Telcordia
V = VDE
Select fibre colour code of the cable.
6
MI = MIC™ central tube cable
MP = MPC central tube cable
MU = MUC central tube cable
Select cable type (Base 12)
7
CX01
8
05-95 = 5-95 m
(Up to 100 m in 5 m increments)
A0 - A9 = 100-190 m
Z0 - Z5 = 200-250 m
(Stubbed cables beyond 100 m are available
in 10 m increments.)
Maximum length of 250 m
Select stubbed cable length.
1 4 5 7
L = Left
R = Right
B = Back (only for 19-in cabinets)
Select cable entry direction, viewed
from the front.
Centrix™ Stubbed Cassettes
Stubbed cassettes enable fast network deployments.
Stubbed cassettes are configurable for stub lengths up to 100 m in 5 m
steps, and up to 250 m in 10 m steps. The cable entry side to the housing
will be matched with the orientation of the cabinet.
2 3 6 8
3C = SC UPC
6C = SC APC
A9 = LC UPC
B3 = LC APC
Select adapter type.
3
58 = SC UPC
44 = SC APC
02 = LC UPC
22 = LC APC
NN = None
Select connector type, far end.
4
K = 60 cm
(Other lengths available on request.)
Select leg length.
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 19 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Cable Sheet for Stubbed Housings and Cassettes
This sheet shows the cable types available for each standard fibre count, as well as the typical cable catalogue number, outer diameter, and pulling strength.
All indoor and indoor/outdoor cables are CPR rated.
Corning has a large portfolio of cable types. Please inquire if you need other options than those listed here.
Loose Tube
Central Tube
*Corning reserves the right to choose a different cable, as long as the key parameters are maintained. Key parameters are fibre mode, cable colour, and flame rating.
FC
MP
I-MPC Central Tube Cable
Black or Slate TB3
MI

▪ Separated bare fibre and tube slack storage up to 2 m by design
▪ Multiple tube entry from the rear or both sides of the cassette
Cassette, Adapter, and Pigtail Ordering Information
1
1 = 1U, 3 cassette positions
2 = 2U, 6 cassette positions
4 = 4U, 12 cassette positions
Select Centrix housing.
2
36 = 36
72 = 72
A8 = 108
E4 = 144
M6 = 216
U8 = 288
WW = 432
Select total fibre count.
3
12 = 12 fibres (LC, SC, or LSH)
24 = 24 fibres (LC or SC)
36 = 36 fibres (LC)
Select fibre count per cassette.
4
6C = SC APC
3C = SC UPC
B3 = LC APC
A9 = LC UPC
P1 = LSH APC
P2 = LSH UPC
AD = LC duplex
Select adapter code.
5
R = Single-mode
Q = OM4
Defines fibre type.
6
CX
321 5 6
J = Ribbon
C = Crimp
H = Heat shrink
Select pigtail type.
Centrix™ Loaded Housings
Centrix loaded housings are available with Centrix splice cassettes
in different configurations. The cassettes are loaded with adapters,
single-fibre pigtails, and splice accessories already deployed in the
housing. This allows for fast installation time and reduced packaging.
P -
4
- 2 000
1U Housing 2U Housing
4U Housing
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 21 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Features and Benefits
▪ 300 mm depth for installation in TELCO cabinets
▪ Easy port access and identification
▪ Integrated patch cord guide supports patch management
▪ Front and top labelling for easy identification
▪ Captive and transparent covers on both sides of the cassette
▪ Separated bare fibre and tube slack storage up to 2 m by design
▪ Multiple tube entry from the rear or both sides of the cassette
Centrix™ Empty Housings
Empty Centrix housings are available with Centrix splice cassettes
in different configurations. The cassettes are loaded with adapters,
single-fibre pigtails, and splice accessories already deployed in the
housing. This allows for fast installation time and reduced packaging.
Part Number Height Unit Dimensions (W x D x H) Packaging Dimensions
(W x D x H) Shipping Weight
CTX-S1U 1U 310 x 254 x 44.5 mm 530 x 350 x 55 mm 1.7 kg
CTX-S2U 2U 310 x 254 x 89 mm 530 x 350 x 100 mm 2.5 kg
CTX-S4U 4U 310 x 254 x 178 mm 520 x 265 x 500 mm 3.2 kg
Ordering Information
36-Fibre LC APC Splice Cassette
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 22 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Features and Benefits
▪ Easy port access and identification
▪ Integrated patch cord guide supports patch management
▪ Front and top labelling for easy identification
▪ Captive and transparent covers on both sides of the cassette
▪ Separated bare fibre and tube slack storage up to 2 m by design
▪ Multiple tube entry from the rear or both sides of the cassette
Ordering Information
1
12 = 12 fibres (LC, SC, or LSH)
24 = 24 fibres (LC or SC)
36 = 36 fibres (LC)
Select fibre count per cassette. 2
6C = SC APC
3C = SC UPC
B3 = LC APC
A9 = LC UPC
P1 = LSH APC
P2 = LSH UPC
AD = LC duplex OM3/OM4
Select adapter code. 3
R = Single-mode
Q = OM4
Defines fibre type.
4
CTXCPP
1 3
J = Ribbon
C = Crimp
H = Heat shrink
Select pigtail type.
Centrix™ Splice Cassettes
The Centrix splice cassette provides single-fibre ports with LC, SC,
or LSH connectivity. The cassette is loaded with adapters, coloured
single-fibre or ribbon pigtails, splice organizer, and protectors. A drop
handle provides fibre port protection and patch cord labelling on front
and top of the cassette allows for easy identification. The cassette can
slide into Centrix housings and is secured with a latch mechanism.
The jumper guide is on the left side of the cassette, but can be easily
changed to the right. The transparent and captive top and bottom covers
enable easy handling and visual inspection for troubleshooting. The
multiple tube entry points on the cassette allow for flexible loading of
buffer tubes and bare fibres in the cassette.
- 2
2
-
4
000
24 LC UPC Patch Cassette
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 23 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Features and Benefits
▪ Easy port access and identification
▪ Integrated patch cord guide supports patch management
▪ Front and top labelling for easy identification
▪ Captive and transparent covers on both sides of the cassette
▪ Separated bare fibre and tube slack storage up to 2 m by design
▪ Multiple tube entry from the rear or both sides on the cassette
Patch Cassette Ordering Information
1
12 = 12 fibres (SC)
24 = 24 fibres (LC or SC)
36 = 36 fibres (LC)
*Defined by cable access
Select total fibre count.* 2
Single Mode:
6C = SC APC
3C = SC UPC
B3 = LC APC
A9 = LC UPC
P1 = LSH APC
P2 = LSH UPC
Select adapter code. 3
Rear Access*
B = Rear access
Front Access†
L = Left-front access
R = Right-front access
*Rear access will allow for 24 SC max or 36 LC max.
†Front access will allow for 12 SC max or 24 LC max,
due to front entrance space required.
Select cable access type.
CTXCA
1 3
Centrix™ Patch Cassettes
The Centrix patch cassette provides LC, SC, or LSH single-fibre ports
for patch cords or trunk single-fibre legs. The entry is on the front left,
right, or rear side of the cassette and enables cross-connect applications.
A drop handle provides fibre port protection and patch cord labelling on the
front and top of the cassette allows for easy identification. The cassette
can slide into Centrix housings and is secured with a latch mechanism.
The jumper guide is on the left side of the cassette, but can be easily
changed to the right. The transparent and captive top and bottom covers
enable easy handling and visual inspection for troubleshooting.
-
2
1x32 LC APC Splitter Cassette
Spec Sheet CRR-1075-A4-BEN
Page 24 | Revision date 2019-04-22
Centrix™ System
Features and Benefits
▪ Easy port access and identification
▪ Integrated patch cord guide supports patch management
▪ Front and top labelling for easy identification
▪ Compliant with IEC-61753-1 and Telcordia’s GR1209 and 1221 standards
Splitter Cassette Ordering Information
1
CMA = Centrix cassette with splitter devices
Defines cassette type, adapters with
splitter devices.
2
00 = Reference place holder
Defines reference (future place holder).
3
6C = SC APC (24 F maximum)
B3 = LC APC (36 F maximum)
Select adapter code.
CTX
1 3
Centrix™ Splitter Cassettes
The splitter cassettes are available in various splitter options with LC or
SC ports allowing for greater network design flexibility. The integrated
splitters are based on planar lightwave circuit technology, which has a
compact size suited for density applications. All splitters are compatible
with Corning’s low-bend-loss ClearCurve® optical fibre (compliant with ITU
G.657.A2 standards) with a diameter of 250 μm. A drop handle facilities
fibre port protection, patch cord organization, and port labelling. The
retractable cassette is secured in the housing with a latch mechanism
for tool-free installation and removal.
2
CMA 00 - -
4
SP
5 6
4
SP = Splitter
Defines device type.
5
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8*, or 9*
T = 12*
*1x2 only
Select number of devices.
6
102 = 1x2
104 = 1x4
108 = 1x8
116 = 1x16
132 = 1x32
Select split radio.
Not all part number configurations are available. Please confirm availability with a Corning Optical Connectivity Care Representative.

Centrix™ System
Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM) Cassettes
CWDM Cassette Ordering Information
1
3C = SC UPC simplex
6C = SC APC simplex
A9 = LC UPC duplex adapter
B3 = LC APC duplex adapters
Select connector type.
2
01 = 1 device mux or demux
02 = 2 device mux or demux
03 = 3 device mux or demux
04 = 4 device mux or demux
05 = 5 device mux or demux
06 = 6 device mux or demux
07 = 7 device mux or demux
08 = 8 device mux or demux
09 = 9 device mux or demux
10 = 10 device mux or demux
A1 = 11 device mux or demux
A2 = 12 device mux or demux
A3 = 13 device mux or demux
A4 = 14 device mux or demux
A5 = 15 device mux or demux
A6 = 16 device mux or demux
A7 = 17 device mux or demux
A8 = 18 device mux or demux
A9 = 19 device mux or demux
BO = 20 device mux or demux
11 = 1 device mux and demux
22 = 2 device mux and demux
33 = 3 device mux and demux
44 = 4 device mux and demux
55 = 5 device mux and demux
66 = 6 device mux and demux
See Notes 1, 2, and 3.
Select total number of channel devices.
3
Z = No wavelength
K = 1270
L = 1290
M = 1310
N = 1330
P = 1350
Q = 1370
R = 1390
S = 1410
U = 1430
T = Triplexer (1310 + 1490/1550)
W = 1310/1550
VH = 1590 Quadplexer
VJ = 1610 Quadplexer
See Notes 1 and 2
Select first range of two adjacent
wavelengths (channels must be consecutive).
4
- = No 1310 WDM option
Y = With 1310 option
Select 1310 option.
5
6
CTX
32 6
T = Single 95/5 test port
D = Bidirectional 99/1 test port
N = No test port
Select test port.
4
U
1 5
A = 1450
B = 1470

DWDM devices are Telcordia GR-1209 and GR-1221 compliant and have
a wide variety of packaging options.
DWDM Cassette Ordering Information
1
Single-mode:
3C = SC UPC simplex
6C = SC APC simplex
A9 = LC UPC duplex adapters
B3 = LC APC duplex adapters
Select connector type.
2
1 = 100 GHz*
2 = 200 GHz
*Select 1 for single-channel devices.
Select channel spacing.
3
A = Mux or demux*
B = Mux and demux
*Select A for single-channel devices.
See Note 1.
Select type.
4
nn = Number of channels
04 = Four channels
08 = Eight channels
11 = Eleven channels
16 = Sixteen channels
32 = Thirty-two channels*
*See Note 2.
Select number of channels, set one.
5
21 = C21 (1560.61 nm, 192.10 THz)
ZZ = No selection
See Note 1.
Select ITU grid first channel, set one.
6
nm = Number of channels
04 = Four channels
08 = Eight channels
11 = Eleven channels
16 = Sixteen channels
32 = Thirty-two channels
00 = No selection
See Note 2.
Select number of channels, set two.
CTX
32 41 5 6 7
U
8
7
21 = C21 (1560.61 nm, 192.10 THz)
ZZ = No selection
See Note 1.
Select ITU grid first channel, set two.
8
Y = Single 95/5 test port
D = Bidirectional 99/1 test port
N = No test port
Select test port.
Notes: